
MENS  123.0 RESULTS

Mens  123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haydin Litsinberger Colby High School 121.0 175.0 10

2 Santos Gonzalez Dodge City High School 122.7 170.0 8

3 Alex Pilo Dodge City High School 123.0 150.0 6

4 Tyce Ming Dighton High School 117.4 140.0 4

5 Carter  Cox Wallace County High School 120.0 135.0 2

6 Neil  Boldt Wallace County High School 121.0 135.0 1

7 Jaden  Griffee Thunder Ridge High School 121.0 120.0 0

8 Rowdy Grubb Greeley County High School 115.6 115.0 0

9 Maverick Rogers Northern Valley High School 122.0 95.0 0

10 Dallas Kliensorge Colby High School 120.0 0.0 0

Mens  123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Haydin Litsinberger Colby High School 121.0 320.0 10

2 Alex Pilo Dodge City High School 123.0 265.0 8

3 Carter  Cox Wallace County High School 120.0 250.0 6

4 Rowdy Grubb Greeley County High School 115.6 225.0 4

5 Santos Gonzalez Dodge City High School 122.7 225.0 2

6 Maverick Rogers Northern Valley High School 122.0 215.0 1

7 Neil  Boldt Wallace County High School 121.0 205.0 0

8 Tyce Ming Dighton High School 117.4 170.0 0

9 Jaden  Griffee Thunder Ridge High School 121.0 170.0 0

10 Dallas Kliensorge Colby High School 120.0 0.0 0



Mens  123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Haydin Litsinberger Colby High School 121.0 175.0 10

2 Carter  Cox Wallace County High School 120.0 160.0 8

3 Alex Pilo Dodge City High School 123.0 160.0 6

4 Tyce Ming Dighton High School 117.4 130.0 4

5 Jaden  Griffee Thunder Ridge High School 121.0 115.0 2

6 Santos Gonzalez Dodge City High School 122.7 110.0 1

7 Maverick Rogers Northern Valley High School 122.0 105.0 0

8 Rowdy Grubb Greeley County High School 115.6 95.0 0

9 Dallas Kliensorge Colby High School 120.0 0.0 0

10 Neil  Boldt Wallace County High School 121.0 0.0 0

Mens  123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haydin Litsinberger Colby High School 121.0 670.0 10

2 Alex Pilo Dodge City High School 123.0 575.0 8

3 Carter  Cox Wallace County High School 120.0 545.0 6

4 Santos Gonzalez Dodge City High School 122.7 505.0 4

5 Tyce Ming Dighton High School 117.4 440.0 2

6 Rowdy Grubb Greeley County High School 115.6 435.0 1

7 Maverick Rogers Northern Valley High School 122.0 415.0 0

8 Jaden  Griffee Thunder Ridge High School 121.0 405.0 0

9 Neil  Boldt Wallace County High School 121.0 340.0 0

10 Dallas Kliensorge Colby High School 120.0 0.0 0


